COMMITTEE’S REPORT

(filed by committees that support or oppose one or more candidates and/or propositions and that are not candidate committees)

1. Full Name and Address of Political Committee

ABC MERIT PAC
101 Riverbend Dr.
St. Rose, LA 70087

2. Date of Primary 9/30/2006

This report covers from 1/1/2006 through  10/30/2006

3. Type of Report:

X

180th day prior to primary 40th day after general

90th day prior to primary Annual (future election)

30th day prior to primary Monthly
10th day prior to primary

10th day prior to general Amendment to prior

OFFICE USE ONLY

Report Number: 10675

Date Filed: 11/7/2006
Report Includes Schedules:
Schedule A-1
Schedule A-3
Schedule E-1
Schedule E-3

4. All Committee Officers (including Chairperson, Treasurer, if any, and any other committee officers)

a. Name b. Position c. Address

Chairperson

Treasurer

GEORGE RINALDI 101 Riverbend Dr.

St. Rose, LA 70087

5. Candidates or Propositions the Committee is Supporting or Opposing (use additional sheets if necessary)

a. Name & Address of Candidate/Description of Proposition b. Office Sought

c. Political Party

d. Support/Oppose

6. Is the Committee supporting the entire ticket of a political party? Yes No

If “yes”, which party?

7. a. Name of Person Preparing Report

MS. PAM FLEETWOOD

b. Daytime Telephone (504)468-3188

8. WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the information contained in this report and the attached schedules is true and correct to the best of our knowledge ,
information and belief, and that no expenditures have been made nor contributions received that have not been reported herein, and that no information

required to be reported by the Louisiana Campaign Finance Disclosure Act has been deliberately omitted .

This 7th  dayof November , 2006

Vincent Giardina
Signature of Committee/Chairperson

George Rinaldi
Signature of Committee Treasurer, if any

(504)468-3188

Daytime Telephone

(504)468-3188

Daytime Telephone

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 5/01

Report Number: 10675 Page 1 of 22

ABC MERIT PAC




SUMMARY PAGE

RECEIPTS This Period
1. Contributions (Schedule A-1) $15,900.00
2. In-kind Contributions (Schedule A-2) $0.00
3. Campaign paraphernalia sales of $25 or less $0.00
4. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (Lines 1 + 2 +3) $15,900.00
5. Other Receipts (Schedule A-3) $ 142.56
6. Loans Received (Schedule B) $0.00
7. Loan Repayments Received (Schedule D) $0.00
8. TOTAL RECEIPTS (Lines4+5+6+7) $16,042.56
DISBURSEMENTS This Period
9. General Expenditures (Schedule E-1) $ 100.00
10. In-Kind Expenditures (Schedule E-2) $0.00
11. Contributions made to Candidates (Schedule E-3) $ 3,500.00
12. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Lines 9 + 10 + 11) $ 3,600.00
13. Other Disbursements (Schedule E-4) $0.00
14. Loan Repayments Made (Schedule B) $0.00
15. Funds Loaned (Schedule D) $0.00
16. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Lines 12 + 13 + 14 + 15) $ 3,600.00
FINANCIAL SUMMARY Amount

17. Funds on hand at beginning of reporting period $12.562.16

(Must equal funds on hand at close from last report or -0- if first report for this committee)
18. Rlus total recelipts this period (/ess in-kind contributions received) $ 16,042.56

(Line 8 above minus line 2 above)
19. Lgss total disbqrsements this period (/ess in-kind expenditures) $ 3,600.00

(Line 16 above minus line 10 above)
20. Funds on hand at close of reporting period $ 25,004.72
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SUMMARY PAGE (continued)

INVESTMENTS Amount

21. Of funds on hand at beginning of reporting period (Line 17, above), amount held in

investments (i.e., savings accounts, CD’s, money market funds, etc.) $0.00
22. Of funds on hand at close of reporting period (Line 20, above), amount held in $0.00
investments ’
SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS This Period
23. Contributions received from political committees $0.00
(From Schedules A-1 and A-2) '
24. All proceeds from the sale of tickets to fundraising events
(Receipts from the sale of tickets are contributions and must also be reported on $0.00
Schedule A-1) ’
25. Proceeds from the sale of campaign paraphernalia
(Receipts from the sale of campaign paraphernalia are contributions and must also $0.00
be reported on Schedule A-1 or Line 3 above) )
26. Expenditures from petty cash fund
(Must also be reported on Schedule E-1) $0.00

NOTICE

A political committee must register in each calendar year in which it will have over $500 of financial activity. The
registration is accomplished by filing a Statement of Organization form and paying the $100 filing fee. Statements of
Organization are filed annually by January 31. Any committee which realizes that it will have over $500 of financial
activity after January 31 must register within ten days of its realization of that fact. However, if this occurs during the ten
day period prior to an election the Statement of Organization must be filed within three days.

Political committees must file reports of receipts and disbursements on an annual basis. Annual reports are due by
February 15 and should cover the preceding calendar year. Also, committees must file reports of receipts and
disbursements on the same schedule as the candidates it supports or opposes. Reports are also due in connection with
propositions (ballot issues) the committee supports or opposes. Schedules of reporting and filing dates for all elections
are available from the Campaign Finance Office.
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
LEGLUE & CO. CPAS 01/17/2006 $100.00 $100.00

1100 Poydras St. Ste 2850
New Orleans, LA 70163

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

REBOWE & CO. CPAS 03/31/2006 $100.00 $100.00
3501 N. Causeway Blvd #810
Metairie, LA 70002

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

KNIGHT - CELOTEX 04/26/2006 $200.00 $200.00
7400 4th St.
Marrero, LA 70072

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BRICE BUILDING CO. 01/01/2006 $250.00 $250.00
P.O. Box 7341
Metairie, LA 70010

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR BUILDING SUPPLY 01/01/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 4002

New Orleans, LA 70178-4002

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

WALLACE C. DRENNAN 02/17/2006 $200.00 $200.00
P.O. Box 15438
New Orleans, LA 70175

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 950.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
CMC CABITAL STEEL - SLIDELL 05/04/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 3219

Slidell, LA 70459

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

UPPER CITY ENTERPRISES LLC 03/22/2006 $100.00 $100.00
421 Commerce Point
New Orleans, LA 70123-3292

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ROYAL COMMERCIAL CONTRACTORS 08/28/2006 $50.00 $50.00
2201 Greenwood
Kenner, LA 70062

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

SUPREME COMMERCIAL CONTRACTORS 05/24/2006 $100.00 $100.00
3950 Tchoupitoulas
New Orleans, LA 70115

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

KING COMPANY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 01/01/2006 $200.00 $200.00
P.O. Box 50236
New Orleans, LA 70150

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PAVESTONE COMPANY 01/17/2006 $100.00 $100.00
64033 Hwy 434
Lacombe, LA 70445

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 650.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

3. Total this Year

COAST CONCRETE SERVICES INC.
3090 Gause Blvd PMB 205
Slidell, LA 70461

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006 $150.00

$150.00

BARRIERE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
P.O. Box 2430
New Orleans, LA 70176-2430

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

02/03/2006 $250.00

$250.00

CYCLE CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
1250 L & A ROad #301
Metairie, LA 70001

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006 $200.00

$200.00

LANDIS CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC
P.O. Box 4278
New Orleans, LA 70178-4278

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006 $250.00

$250.00

BELOUMAGNER CONSTRUCTION CO.
P.O. Box 2430
New Orleans, LA 70176-2430

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/02/2006 $150.00

$150.00

METAL CONSTRUCTION CO.
P.O. Box 7460
Metairie, LA 70010

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

02/03/2006 $150.00

$150.00

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

$1,150.00

N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00

TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

3. Total this Year

RIVERWEST CONSTRUCTION CO.
1517 MacArthur Ave
Harvey, LA 70058

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

06/14/2006 $100.00

$100.00

NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION RENTAL
1801 Peters Rd
Harvey, LA 70058

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

08/18/2006 $100.00

$100.00

GIBBS CONSTRUCTION LLC
P.O. Box 23730
New Orleans, LA 70183-3730

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

05/04/2006 $250.00

$250.00

MDI CONSTRUCTION LLC
9429 Sharla Dr
River Ridge, LA 70123

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

05/12/2006 $150.00

$150.00

WALTON CONSTRUCTION LLC
10 Commerce Ct. Ste A
New Orleans, LA 70123

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006 $250.00

$250.00

LAFARGE CONSTRUCTION
3320 Airline Dr.
Metairie, LA 70001

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

02/07/2006 $100.00

$100.00

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

$ 950.00

N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00

TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
WOLFMAN CONSTRUCTION 03/31/2006 $500.00 $500.00

3101 Elysian Fields Ave
New Orleans, LA 70122

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

CAJUN CONSTRUCTORS INC. 01/01/2006 $150.00 $150.00
P.O. Box 104
Baton Rouge, LA 70821

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

MMR CONSTRUCTORS INC. 02/24/2006 $150.00 $150.00
108 Lauren Dr.
Belle Chasse, LA 70037

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ADVANTOUS CONSULTING LLC 08/03/2006 $50.00 $50.00
9270 Siegen Lane Suite 801
Baton Rouge, LA 70810

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

DONAHUEFAVRET CONTRACTORS INC. 01/01/2006 $550.00 $550.00
3030 E. Causeway Approach
Mandeville, LA 70448

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PERFORMANCE CONTRACTORS INC. 01/01/2006 $200.00 $200.00
P.O. Box 83630
Baton Rouge, LA 70884-3630

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 1,600.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
F.L. CRANE & SONS INC. 02/03/2006 $150.00 $150.00

65092 Hwy 348
Angie, LA 70001

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
METZLER ELECTRIC COMPANY 01/01/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 1460

Marrero, LA 70073-1460

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

HI-TECH ELECTRIC 01/06/2006 $150.00 $150.00
P.O. Box 10460
Jefferson, LA 70181-0460

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ACHARY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR 08/11/2006 $100.00 $100.00
90 Mayers Trace
Slidell, LA 70460

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
BRADLEY ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC. 08/11/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 161

Norco, LA 70079

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
LVI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES OF NEW 06/02/2006 $100.00 $100.00
ORLEANS INC.

184 Rivebend Dr.
St. Rose, LA 70087

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 700.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
J-R EQUIPMENT RENTAL CORPORATION 02/03/2006 $100.00 $100.00

P.O. Box 10622
New Orleans, LA 70181

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

TUFF EQUIPMENT RENTALS LLC 01/01/2006 $100.00 $100.00
3300 Pontchartrain Dr
Slidell, LA 70458

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

RABALAIS EXCAVATING INC. 02/17/2006 $100.00 $100.00
220 Phlox Ave
Metairie, LA 70001

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BROWNING FERRIS (BFI) 01/06/2006 $100.00 $100.00
808 L & A Road
Metairie, LA 70001

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

UNITED FIRE & WATER DISASTER RESTORATION 08/11/2006 $100.00 $100.00
7575 Jefferson Hwy # 136
Baton Rouge, LA 70806

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

CONCO FOOD SERVICE 03/07/2006 $100.00 $100.00
918 Edwards Ave
New Orleans, LA 70123

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 600.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

3. Total this Year

LAPLACE GLASS WORKS INC.
130 E. Airline Hwy
LaPlace, LA 70068

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

05/10/2006 $100.00

$100.00

THE GRAY INSURANCE COMPANY
P.O. Box 6202
Metairie, LA 70009-6202

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006 $100.00

$100.00

NORMAN H. VOELKEL CONSTRUCTION
790 Asbury Drive
Mandeville, LA 70471-1844

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

03/22/2006 $200.00

$200.00

WORNER HARDWARE INC.
P.O. Box 19655
New Orleans, LA 70179

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006 $100.00

$100.00

DURR HEAVY EQUIPMENT CONSTRUCTION LLC
817 Hickory Ave
Harahan, LA 70123

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/25/2006 $200.00

$200.00

CIRCLE INC.
1204 A Engineers Road
Belle Chasse, LA 70037

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/06/2006 $200.00

$200.00

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

$ 900.00

N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00

TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
GILSBAR INC. 03/31/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 998

Covington, LA 70434

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

RIVERBIRCH INCORPORATED 01/01/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 1938
Gretna, LA 70054

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
TAYLOR'S INDUSTRIAL SPECIALTIES INC. 01/01/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 1274

Morgan City, LA 70381

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

EUSTIS INSURANCE INC. 01/06/2006 $100.00 $100.00
1340 Poydras St. Ste 1900
New Orleans, LA 70112-1533

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

K J CLEMENT 08/31/2006 $500.00 $500.00
1209 Helios Ave
Metairie, LA 70005

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

F K FAB GROUP LLC 09/08/2006 $100.00 $100.00
1907 Engineers Rd
Belle Chasse, LA 70037

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 1,000.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

a. Date(s)

b. Amount(s)

3. Total this Year

GEORGE KELLET & SONS INC.
1600 L & A Road
Metairie, LA 70001

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006

$100.00

$100.00

KUCHTA KIRN GROUP/MERRILL LYNCH
601 Poydras St Suite 2500
New Orleans, LA 70130

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

09/22/2006

$100.00

$100.00

BROADMOOR LLC
P.O. Box 8791
Metairie, LA 70011

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

02/07/2006

$250.00

$250.00

GENTILLY LANDFILL DBA FOR AMID/METRO
PARTNERSHIPLLC

817 Hickory

Harahan, LA 70123

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/25/2006

$100.00

$100.00

LOUISIANA LANDSCAPE & DESIGN SPECIALTY
LLC

164 Commerce St

Gretna, LA 70056

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006

$100.00

$100.00

DASH LUMBER
P.O. Box 871715
New Orleans, LA 70187-1715

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006

$100.00

$100.00

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

$ 750.00

N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00

TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
LOUISIANA MACHINERY 02/07/2006 $100.00 $100.00

P.O. Drawer 536
Reserve, LA 70084-0536

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

RUSH MASONRY INC. 01/01/2006 $150.00 $150.00
P.O. Box 23208
Harahan, LA 70183

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY 04/26/2006 $100.00 $100.00
110 James Drive West Suite 110
St. Rose, LA 70087

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

CHAFFE MCCALL LLP 01/01/2006 $100.00 $100.00
1100 Poydras St Ste 2300
New Orleans, LA 70163-2300

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PONTCHARTRAIN MECHANICAL CO. INC. 01/25/2006 $200.00 $200.00
716 Little Farms Ave
Metairie, LA 70003

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

RIVERBEND MECHANICAL INC. 01/01/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 317
New Sarpy, LA 70078

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 750.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

a. Date(s)

b. Amount(s)

3. Total this Year

BOWEN MICHLETTE & BRITT OF LA
1100 Poydras St

Suite 1250

New Orleans, LA 70163

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

08/18/2006

$100.00

$100.00

SHIELDS MOTT LUND LLP
650 Poydras St Ste 2400
New Orleans, LA 70130

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006

$100.00

$100.00

SCOTT MOULEDOUS CONSTRUCTION INC.
P.O. Box 6380
Metairie, LA 70009

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006

$100.00

$100.00

F.H. MYERS CONSTRUCTION CORP.
520 Commerce Point
Jefferson, LA70123

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

09/08/2006

$200.00

$200.00

NORTRAX
10288 Airline Hwy
St. Rose, LA 70087

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

01/01/2006

$100.00

$100.00

NEW ORLEANS REPRODUCTION
824 Union Street
New Orleans, LA 70122

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

04/20/2006

$100.00

$100.00

4. SUBTOTAL (this page)

$ 700.00

N/A

5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00

TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
PLANT PERFORMANCE SERVICE LLC/P2S 01/17/2006 $200.00 $200.00

2104 Engineers Road
Belle Chasse, LA 70037

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

HANSON PIPE & PRODUCTS INC. 02/17/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 50520
New Orleans, LA 70150

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

THE PLANT GALLERY INC. 01/17/2006 $100.00 $100.00
9401 Airline Hwy
New Orleans, LA 70118

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

MJM PLUMBING INC. 01/01/2006 $150.00 $150.00
P.O. Box 1851
Slidell, LA 70458

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

SELECT PROPERTIES LTD 09/15/2006 $1,350.00 $1,350.00
P.O. Box 75010
Metairie, LA 70033-5010

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

G R SEAMON 09/15/2006 $1,350.00 $1,350.00
164 Commerce St.
Gretna, LA 70056

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 3,250.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
LA RENTS - THE CAT RENTAL 09/29/2006 $100.00 $100.00

204 Engineers Road
Belle Chasse, LA 70037

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

WOOD RESOURCES 01/01/2006 $100.00 $100.00
5821 River Road
Avondale, LA 70094

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

H. ROCKER ELECTRIC CO. INC. 01/01/2006 $150.00 $150.00
320 Edwards Ave
Harahan, LA 70123

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

SOUTHERN SERVICES & EQUIPMENT 06/30/2006 $150.00 $150.00
321 Bayou Road
St. Bernard, LA 70085

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

GMC SERVICES INC. 03/07/2006 $150.00 $150.00
1839 Agriculture Street
New Orleans, LA 70119

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ARDENT SERVICES LLC 05/04/2006 $150.00 $150.00
615 Hill Street
Jefferson, LA 70121

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 800.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on
in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the
contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported
on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
TWIN SHORES LANDSCAPE 08/11/2006 $100.00 $100.00
1 Tara Place

Metairie, LA 70002

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

PAUL SITA CO. 01/06/2006 $150.00 $150.00
5604 Salmen St
New Orleans, LA 70123

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

BUILDING SPECIALTIES CO. OF LOUISIANA 03/02/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 51778
New Orleans, LA 70151

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

INDUSTRIAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS LLC 01/01/2006 $150.00 $150.00
20480 Highland Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70817

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

ALL STAR ELECTRIC INC. 09/08/2006 $350.00 $350.00
1208 Bert Street
LaPlace, LA 70068

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?

TASCH INC. 02/17/2006 $100.00 $100.00
2021 Destrehan Ave.
Harvey, LA 70058

POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 950.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A

6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS (Other than In-Kind Contributions)

The following information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this reporting period,
except for in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions
made by the committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on

in-kind contributions is reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the

contributor is a political committee and “no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals
at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported

on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor

2. Contributions this Reporting Period

3. Total this Year

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

CORY TUCKER & LARROWE INC. 01/01/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 6646
Metairie, LA 70009-6646
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
THRASHER WATERPROOFING CORP 01/25/2006 $100.00 $100.00
P.O. Box 87
Madisonville, LA 70447
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? PARTY COMMITTEE?
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) $ 200.00 N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) $ 15,900.00 N/A
6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:

SUBTOTAL (this page) $0.00 TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) $0.00
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SCHEDULE A-3: OTHER RECEIPTS

This schedule is used to report those receipts that are not “contributions”; that is, monies received by the committee that
are not paid to it for the purpose of supporting, opposing or otherwise influencing the nomination or election of candidates
to public office or supporting or opposing propositions or questions submitted to the voters . Examples include interest or
investment income. Receipts should be reported on this schedule only if they have not been reported elsewhere in

this report. The explanation of the receipt should state the reason the payment was made to the committee.

1. Name and Address of Source 2. Explanation 3. Date 4. Amount
AMSOUTH BANK Bank Reconciliation Correction 01/01/2006 $142.56
5. Total OTHER RECEIPTS during this reporting period $ 142.56
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SCHEDULE E-1: GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Use this schedule to report information on most committee expenditures, during this reporting period. If the expenditure
directly benefited a particular candidate(s), list the candidate(s)’ name under Item 1. However, (1) in-kind expenditures,
and (2) expenditures to candidates or their committees should be reported on SCHEDULES E-2 and E-3,
respectively, and should not be reported on this schedule. An “expenditure” is any payment made for the purpose of
supporting or opposing the election of a candidate for public office or supporting or opposing a proposition or question
submitted to the voters. Expenditures include monies spent for the committee’s general operating expenses . Any
payments made that are not “expenditures” should be reported on SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. Totals
and subtotals at bottom of page are optional but will assist in completing the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 2. Expenditures this Reporting Period

a. Date(s) b. Purpose(s) c. Amount(s)
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT 01/30/2006 $100.00
3. SUBTOTAL (optional) $ 100.00
4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule) $ 100.00
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SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES

The following information must be provided for direct contributions made to candidates or their campaign committees,

during this reporting period, except for in-kind expenditures. All candidates listed on this schedule should also be listed on

the Cover Page in Item 5. Report all in-kind expenditures, including those made to candidates, on SCHEDULE E-2:

IN-KIND EXPENDITURES. Totals and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may
assist in calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient Candidate

2. Contributions Made this Reporting Period

a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
JIM DONELON 09/28/2006 $ 2,500.00
STEVE SCALISE 09/28/2006 $ 1,000.00
3. SUBTOTAL (optional) $ 3,500.00
4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule) $ 3,500.00
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